Date: 2/19/2026 Time: 12:00 PM Site: Ford Idaho Center

Name P

Brodie Spencer
* Torey Parker

* Sloane Humphreys
Jamie Sutton
Hazel Ririe
Jaylyn Shaw
Cambry Crapo

* Mia Walsh

* Aspen Boice

* Camri Call
Taylie Call
Tayvia Kofoed
West Ellingford
Sophia Chapman
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Name P

* 1zzy Elitharp

* Taya Nelson
Abbie Lamm
Brielle Lake
Sophie Hosac

* Bella Thompson
Trinity Hoslinger
* Ryann Ellsworth
* Berkley Jones
Audrey Baxter
Amelia Mitchell
Peyton Taylor
Nicole DeVries
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

IDHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Eagle Mustangs vs. Madison Bobcats

Visitors: Madison Bobcats

TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
5/10 0/0 5/10 0/0 15 0 0 0 1 0
3/6 3/6 0/0 0/1 6 4 4 8 2 0
1/5 1/3 0/2 5/6 7 2 2 4 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 3/4 3 0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/0 0/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0/1 0/0 0/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4/8 2/2 2/6 3/4 13 1 5 6 2 0
1/4 1/4 0/0 4/4 6 2 3 5 0 0
0/7 0/1 0/6 1/2 1 0 0 0 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3
14/42  7/16 7/26  16/21 51 10 16 26 11 0
1st Half 7/21  33.3% 2nd Half 7/21  33.3% Game 14/42
1st Half 2/10  20.0% 2nd Half 5/16 31.3% Game 7/26
1st Half 7/9 77.8% 2nd Half 9/12  75.0% Game 16/21
Home: Eagle Mustangs
TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
3/4 3/4 0/0 1/2 7 3 1 4 4 0
7/15 5/9 2/6 0/0 16 3 3 6 0 0
1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 1 0
0/2 0/2 0/0 1/2 1 0 2 2 2 0
1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 1 0
1/4 0/0 1/4 0/0 3 0 1 1 2 0
6/13 3/6 3/7 0/0 15 2 0 2 2 0
0/3 0/1 0/2 0/0 0 0 0 0 2 0
10/14  8/12 2/2 2/2 24 4 4 8 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 1/2 1 0 0 0 1 0
1/6 1/6 0/0 0/0 2 1 1 2 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 14
30/63 22/42  8/21 5/8 73 20 21 41 16 0
1st Half 16/35 45.7% 2nd Half 14/28 50.0% Game 30/63
1st Half 4/12 33.3% 2nd Half 4/9 44.4% Game 8/21
1st Half 1/1 100% 2nd Half 4/7 57.1% Game 5/8
Mad Eag Mad Eag
16 5 3Pt Points 21 24 Pts/Possession
8 15 2nd Chance Points 10 22 Pts off Bench
26 41 Team Rebounds 3 14 Dead Ball Reb
32.3 55.6 DefRebound % 44 .4 67.7 Total Rebound %
2.2 +3.2 Def. Stops 28 38  Pts/Shot
41.7 54.0 FT Rate 0.38 0.07 Points in Paint
Mad None
Eag None
Shannon Wilson, Cheri Smith, Ryan Littleford
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1/OT 2|OT 3|OT 4|Total
Madison Bobcats| 12 11 14 14 0 0 0 0 51
Eagle Mustangs | 14 | 23 19 17 0 0 0 0 73

Largest Lead Eag 62 Mad 37 (25 pts) Lead Changes 1

Longest Run Eag 17-1 Mad 13-2
Comments: None

Number of Ties 0
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47.6%
38.1%
62.5%

Mad Eag
0.89 1.25
18 23

38.8 61.2
0.98 1.09
6 28

Attendance: Unknown
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ST MIN
19:11
22:02
24:20
2:51

2:51

10:07
2:51

28:17
20:38
24:44
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
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157:52
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ST MIN
15:05
27:23
3:51

13:44
3:13

18:35
13:58
19:11
24:40
3:51

16:29
DNP
DNP
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